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Tork Mini Centrefeed Dispenser

Tork® Mini Centrefeed dispenser in Elevation Design is a compact versatile solution for professional
environments where both hand and surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the
unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their task needs. Elevation dispensers have a
functional and modern design.

. Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning

e Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse

e One hand operation makes it easy to use

*  Free flow dispensing for flexibility and cross contamination control
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Product & Delivery  system
data M1

Width
16.5cm

Compatible products
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120123
Tork Basic Paper 1 Ply

473252 610133
Tork Wiping Paper

Tork Wiping Paper

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540349344
Carton

1

949 g
339 mm
175 mm
182 mm
7359

10.8 dm3

Material
Plastic

Height
32.1cm

100152
Tork Wiping Paper

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540349344

Carton

1 (1 CON)

0.9 kg
339 mm
182 mm
175 mm
0.7 kg

10.8 dm3

Length
17.4 cm

Colour
White

E i

il

101230
Tork Wiping Paper
Plus

pallet
(PAL)

7322540656442

90 (90 TRP)
30

&

85.41 kg
1178 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
66.15 kg

0.97 m3
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