



## 558000

## **Tork Mini Centrefeed Dispenser**

Tork® Mini Centrefeed dispenser in Elevation Design is a compact versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their task needs. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern design.

- Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning
- Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse
- One hand operation makes it easy to use
- Free flow dispensing for flexibility and cross contamination control



Product & Delivery data	<b>System</b>	<b>Material</b>	<b>Length</b>
	M1	Plastic	17.4 cm
	Width	Height	<b>Colour</b>
	16.5 cm	32.1 cm	White

## **Compatible products**











473252 Tork Wiping Paper

610133 Tork Wiping Paper

120123100152Tork Basic Paper 1 PlyTork Wiping Paper

101230 Tork Wiping Paper Plus

## **Delivery data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540349344	7322540349344	7322540656442
Packaging material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	90 (90 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			30
Layer per Pallet			3
Gross weight	949 g	0.9 kg	85.41 kg
Height	339 mm	339 mm	1178 mm
Length	175 mm	182 mm	1200 mm
Width	182 mm	175 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	735 g	0.7 kg	66.15 kg
Volume	10.8 dm3	10.8 dm3	0.97 m3